-------
114CT ... .
 I
 41P
. .
 .........
fFY19 . W'8 -e- N
CC VALUE P..LtmFn
 480n Actul hen opertlonit year
'/ OMMOOrer I fS( Year 0 r ,
007 h4PLtMIEITING AGENCY TABLEIt contractors or p ilelpatng 4ap%.c ar W41plOy. enter the name arid contract or PASAnwntiar f ac Inaproprltes.n the c bsqvw ,! case Of Voluntary agenci, enter ameand registation Onber from M.D. 155141 Attachmnt A.fi.code In columns b and c, using the
Enter the appoiat 9cipguite providedlding below.
TYPE COOK bi
 TYPE CODE C
tq*T~t O 0. PARTCIPATIGo
1,L O CL cQ r IMPLEMENTING AGENC4YA C To F1 AG VNCY~V THIR PCOVT I. VNIVENFSITY b ~ A O I /~
4. PARtOCiP*AsTkN INSTITUTION
ArqENC y 4. AMCHI4IV5QU RAL
V. VOLUVir.%y AGENCY Z,, 99IQ A
SOTH aM COMMERtCIAL
6INDIVIDUAL
7. OTHER: 3.
PART I -PROJECT IMPACTI-A.  -EALNRRTV SATEMENT ONPROJECTEFFECTIVENE$SS SIGNIFICANCE & EFFICIENCY.
AThis summary narrative should begin with a brief (one
 or two paragraph) statement of the principal events Inthe history of the projectsince the last PAR~. Following this shouild come a concise narrative statement which evaluates the overall eff iciency, effectiveness
!nd eneiancea I of the project from the standpointof:
(1) overall perform ance and effectiveness of project implementation In achieving stated project targets;
(2) the contribution to achievement of sector and goal plans;e U
(3). anticipatad results compared to costs, i.e., efficiency Inresoice utilization;14) the'contiued relevance, Importance and significance of the project to country development and/or the furtherance of U.S. objec-.tives.
Include in the above........outline,........ as.... necessary and.. ..... ..... l ...... rr.......
........ undertaken or
best be done after the rest of PAR ............ T can
i Is ompleted. It should.integratet.e partial analyes In -8 and I.C Into an overall balancelanneunertThe narrnad.lThenarr
appraisal of the project's Impact. The narrative can refer to other sections of the PAR which areprevious PAR has not significantly chai*gd, or pertinent, If the evaluation In theif the project Is too new to have achieved significant results, this Part should sostate.
008 NARRATIVEFORPART-A (Continue on form AID '102G-25 I as necessary),
A. S2KV? Statmen' ofEauat
(See pa,n)
''IGNA+
~>'" I~lt IETOR 3iN~UE ' > '. VgDATE
+
,t
A +++!++++++,';.......... ++++ +++<+++
,OIWMI 045', + i. +++V ++ +
+
+++ t